www.theplayersagent.com

" PLAYERS’
AGENT

david atkinson - Defender

Date of birth: 27 Apr 1993/ 32 years old
Nationality: England
Represented by:

AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages: english

Last contract expired: 30 Jun, 2015
Height / Weight: 5 cm. / 84 kg.
Position:

Foots: Right

Player profile: i am a physical defender that can play anywhere along the back 4 and holding midfield.

Achievements: won serveral trophies for england at 2 different age levels won major tornuments for

middlesbrough fc played infront of big crowds agains everton and liverpool in major

trophies
Q CAREER
Since Club Contracts
Apr 2015 Carlisle United ( England ) 16 Dec 2025 - 10 Jan 2017
Feb 2014 Middlesbrough ( England ) 01 Jul 2012 - 30 Jun 2015
@ vaTCcH suMmaRY
Season / Team / Comp (2] = = 0 &
2020/2021 / Darlington 1883 FC / Conference N/ S 415! 5 4 1 1 2 1] 0 0
2020/2021 / Darlington 1883 FC / FA Cup 101 2 1 1 0 0 V] 0 0
2019/2020 / Darlington 1883 FC / Conference N/ S 352" 7 5 2 4 6 (1] 0 0
2019/2020 / Darlington 1883 FC / FA Trophy o' 0 (1] 0 0 2 1] 0 0
2018 / iBV / Urvalsdeild 1440 16 16 0 0 3 (1] 1 0

2018/2019 / Blyth Spartans / Conference N/ S 721' 9 8 1 2 1 V] 0 0


/app_dev.php/profile/186779/david_atkinson

2018 / iBV / Cup

2018/2019 / iBV / UEFA Europa League

2017/2018 / Blyth Spartans / National League N/ S
2017 / iBV / Urvalsdeild

2017/2018 / Blyth Spartans / FA Trophy

2017 / iBV / Cup

2016/2017 / Carlisle United / League Two
2016/2017 / Carlisle United / Football League Trophy
2016/2017 / Carlisle United / League Cup
2015/2016 / Carlisle United / League Two
2015/2016 / Carlisle United / FA Cup

2015/2016 / Carlisle United / League Cup
2014/2015 / Carlisle United / League Two
2014/2015 / Hartlepool United / League Two

2013/2014 / Middlesbrough / Championship

90’

180"

1818’

900’

180'

180"

26'

2026'

360’

90’

540'

o'



	david atkinson - Defender
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Carlisle United ( England )
	Middlesbrough ( England )

	MATCH SUMMARY

