



#### david atkinson - Defender

27 Apr 1993 / 32 years old Date of birth:

Nationality: England

Represented by:



# AGENT DETAILS



### **PLAYER DETAILS**

Languages:	english
Last contract expired:	30 Jun, 2015
Height / Weight:	5 cm. / 84 kg.
Position:	
Foots:	Right
Player profile:	i am a physical defender that can play anywhere along the back 4 and holding midfield.
Achievements:	won serveral trophies for england at 2 different age levels won major tornuments for middlesbrough fc played infront of big crowds agains everton and liverpool in major trophies



## CAREER

Since	Club	Contracts
Apr 2015	Carlisle United ( England )	16 Dec 2025 - 10 Jan 2017
Feb 2014	Middlesbrough ( England )	01 Jul 2012 - 30 Jun 2015



### MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp		E	Т	<b>‡</b>	<b>‡</b>	В	•	<u></u>	<b>*</b>	•
2020/2021 / Darlington 1883 FC / Conference N / S	415'	5	4	1	1	2	0	0	0	0
2020/2021 / Darlington 1883 FC / FA Cup	101'	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
2019/2020 / Darlington 1883 FC / Conference N / S	352'	7	5	2	4	6	0	0	0	0
2019/2020 / Darlington 1883 FC / FA Trophy	0'	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0
2018 / ÍBV / Úrvalsdeild	1440'	16	16	0	0	3	0	1	0	0
2018/2019 / Blyth Spartans / Conference N / S	721'	9	8	1	2	1	0	0	0	0

2018 / ÍBV / Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2018/2019 / ÍBV / UEFA Europa League		2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2017/2018 / Blyth Spartans / National League N / S	1818'	21	20	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
2017 / ÍBV / Úrvalsdeild	900'	10	10	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
2017/2018 / Blyth Spartans / FA Trophy	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2017 / ÍBV / Cup	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2016/2017 / Carlisle United / League Two	0'	0	0	0	0	7	0	0	0	0
2016/2017 / Carlisle United / Football League Trophy	0'	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0
2016/2017 / Carlisle United / League Cup	26'	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0
2015/2016 / Carlisle United / League Two	2026'	23	23	0	1	11	0	0	0	0
2015/2016 / Carlisle United / FA Cup	360'	4	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2015/2016 / Carlisle United / League Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2014/2015 / Carlisle United / League Two	540'	6	6	0	0	2	0	0	0	0
2014/2015 / Hartlepool United / League Two	0'	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0
2013/2014 / Middlesbrough / Championship	0'	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	0	0